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Brut / Net : Sexe : Tour 1 / 1 Date : 23/09/2018Brut Mixte

Liste de résultats
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Classement Brut
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Rang Nom - Prénom Club de licence Nat Index Hcp Brut
1 MOUCHON Stéphanie HARDELOT FRA 1,8 0

MOREAU Caroline HARDELOT FRA 4,3 2 43
-

2 VERLEYE Guillaume HARDELOT FRA 2,2 +1

VERLEYE Paul-Émile HARDELOT FRA 2,3 0 40
-

3 AYE Juliette HARDELOT FRA 8,2 6

DUTHOIT Paul HARDELOT FRA 8,6 6 34
-

4 DIERS Alexis HARDELOT FRA 6,6 4

BOUTILLIER Fabien HARDELOT FRA 13,2 11 34
-

5 SCHULER Karl HARDELOT FRA 8,5 6

SCHULER Corinne HARDELOT FRA 15,7 14 33
-

6 HERINCKX Edouard HARDELOT FRA 11,6 10

HERINCKX Daphné HARDELOT FRA 17,9 16 33
-

7 GILBERT Valérie HARDELOT FRA 9,1 7

VANDEVOORDE Francine HARDELOT FRA 15,2 14 32
-

8 DECROP Jean-François HARDELOT FRA 5,9 3

DECROP Juliette HARDELOT FRA 16,4 15 32
-

9 CALLIEU Jean-Paul HARDELOT FRA 13,2 11

CALLIEU Isabelle HARDELOT FRA 14,6 13 31
-

10 BAURAIN Cyril HARDELOT FRA 6,9 4

FOURCARD François HARDELOT FRA 13,8 12 30
-

11 BULTEAU Sophie HARDELOT FRA 16,5 15

BULTEAU Pierre HARDELOT FRA 18,7 17 28
-

12 GABOURY Philippe HARDELOT FRA 8,8 7

DELAYEN Edith HARDELOT FRA 20,7 19 26
-

13 AYE Franck HARDELOT FRA 10,4 8

AYE Annie HARDELOT FRA 26,4 25 26
-

14 TAHON Olivier HARDELOT FRA 13,9 12

LECOCQ Brigitte HARDELOT FRA 17,7 16 25
-

15 DECROP Thomas HARDELOT FRA 7,2 5

BAURAIN Paul HARDELOT FRA 15,2 13 24
-
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Rang Nom - Prénom Club de licence Nat Index Hcp Brut
16 BOULANGER Hugo HARDELOT FRA 20,4 19

BOULANGER Sébastien HARDELOT FRA 49 36 23
-

17 DANAUX Paul HARDELOT FRA 11,1 9

DANAUX Françoise HARDELOT FRA 19,2 18 21
-

18 ROUTIER Jacques HARDELOT FRA 17,9 16

ROUTIER Elisabeth HARDELOT FRA 30,0 29 21
-

19 DUCHEMIN Jean Francois WIMEREUX FRA 14,0 12

PREUVOST Dominique HARDELOT FRA 39 35 20
-

20 TEBALDI Marc HARDELOT FRA 11,6 10

TEBALDI Dominique 54 35 19
-

21 VERLEYE Vincent HARDELOT FRA 14,4 13

VERLEYE Marie-Christine HARDELOT FRA 31,0 30 19
-

22 DROIT Lyonel HARDELOT FRA 16,5 15

DAUZET Alain HARDELOT FRA 18,2 17 18
-

23 BARBE Philippe HARDELOT FRA 22,0 21

DUCATTEAU Andre HARDELOT FRA 23,4 22 16
-

24 BILGER Raymond HARDELOT FRA 20,0 19

BILGER Axel HARDELOT FRA 48 36 15
-

25 GILLON Claude DINARD FRA 16,6 15

D'OULTREMONT Emmanuel HARDELOT FRA 26,4 25 14
-

26 CHARLIER Jean-Luc HARDELOT FRA 18,5 17

SINGER Isabelle HARDELOT FRA 24,8 24 14
-

27 GILLON Marc 26,4 25

GILLON Brigitte 32,1 31 12
-

28 REYNDERS Jean-Pierre 27,0 26

LALOUX Hasnae 33,8 33 10
-

29 ROUSSEL Francis HARDELOT FRA 34,5 34

HOBALLAH Mouna HARDELOT FRA 36,0 35 9
-

30 DELACAVE Jacques HARDELOT FRA 19,5 18

DELATTRE Michel HARDELOT FRA 33,0 32 7
-

31 LECOCQ Roger HARDELOT FRA 19,5 18

LOUGUET Daniele HARDELOT FRA 23,6 22 ---
-

32 LECAILLE Jacques HARDELOT FRA 14,1 12

LECAILLE Marie-Christine HARDELOT FRA 17,2 16 ---
-



Série(s) : Série 1
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Rang Nom - Prénom Club de licence Nat Index Hcp Net
1 GILBERT Valérie HARDELOT FRA 9,1 7

VANDEVOORDE Francine HARDELOT FRA 15,2 14 44
-

2 BULTEAU Sophie HARDELOT FRA 16,5 15

BULTEAU Pierre HARDELOT FRA 18,7 17 44
-

3 SCHULER Karl HARDELOT FRA 8,5 6

SCHULER Corinne HARDELOT FRA 15,7 14 44
-

4 HERINCKX Edouard HARDELOT FRA 11,6 10

HERINCKX Daphné HARDELOT FRA 17,9 16 44
-

5 MOUCHON Stéphanie HARDELOT FRA 1,8 0

MOREAU Caroline HARDELOT FRA 4,3 2 43
-

6 CALLIEU Jean-Paul HARDELOT FRA 13,2 11

CALLIEU Isabelle HARDELOT FRA 14,6 13 43
-

7 DIERS Alexis HARDELOT FRA 6,6 4

BOUTILLIER Fabien HARDELOT FRA 13,2 11 42
-

8 DECROP Jean-François HARDELOT FRA 5,9 3

DECROP Juliette HARDELOT FRA 16,4 15 42
-

9 AYE Juliette HARDELOT FRA 8,2 6

DUTHOIT Paul HARDELOT FRA 8,6 6 40
-

10 TAHON Olivier HARDELOT FRA 13,9 12

LECOCQ Brigitte HARDELOT FRA 17,7 16 40
-

11 VERLEYE Guillaume HARDELOT FRA 2,2 +1

VERLEYE Paul-Émile HARDELOT FRA 2,3 0 40
-

12 BAURAIN Cyril HARDELOT FRA 6,9 4

FOURCARD François HARDELOT FRA 13,8 12 39
-

13 GABOURY Philippe HARDELOT FRA 8,8 7

DELAYEN Edith HARDELOT FRA 20,7 19 38
-

14 DECROP Thomas HARDELOT FRA 7,2 5

BAURAIN Paul HARDELOT FRA 15,2 13 32
-

15 DANAUX Paul HARDELOT FRA 11,1 9

DANAUX Françoise HARDELOT FRA 19,2 18 32
-
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Rang Nom - Prénom Club de licence Nat Index Hcp Net
16 DROIT Lyonel HARDELOT FRA 16,5 15

DAUZET Alain HARDELOT FRA 18,2 17 31
-

17 LECAILLE Jacques HARDELOT FRA 14,1 12

LECAILLE Marie-Christine HARDELOT FRA 17,2 16 ---
-
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Rang Nom - Prénom Club de licence Nat Index Hcp Net
1 BOULANGER Hugo HARDELOT FRA 20,4 19

BOULANGER Sébastien HARDELOT FRA 49 36 48
-

2 ROUTIER Jacques HARDELOT FRA 17,9 16

ROUTIER Elisabeth HARDELOT FRA 30,0 29 44
-

3 DUCHEMIN Jean Francois WIMEREUX FRA 14,0 12

PREUVOST Dominique HARDELOT FRA 39 35 43
-

4 VERLEYE Vincent HARDELOT FRA 14,4 13

VERLEYE Marie-Christine HARDELOT FRA 31,0 30 41
-

5 AYE Franck HARDELOT FRA 10,4 8

AYE Annie HARDELOT FRA 26,4 25 39
-

6 TEBALDI Marc HARDELOT FRA 11,6 10

TEBALDI Dominique 54 35 38
-

7 GILLON Marc 26,4 25

GILLON Brigitte 32,1 31 37
-

8 BARBE Philippe HARDELOT FRA 22,0 21

DUCATTEAU Andre HARDELOT FRA 23,4 22 34
-

9 BILGER Raymond HARDELOT FRA 20,0 19

BILGER Axel HARDELOT FRA 48 36 34
-

10 ROUSSEL Francis HARDELOT FRA 34,5 34

HOBALLAH Mouna HARDELOT FRA 36,0 35 32
-

11 GILLON Claude DINARD FRA 16,6 15

D'OULTREMONT Emmanuel HARDELOT FRA 26,4 25 32
-

12 CHARLIER Jean-Luc HARDELOT FRA 18,5 17

SINGER Isabelle HARDELOT FRA 24,8 24 29
-

13 DELACAVE Jacques HARDELOT FRA 19,5 18

DELATTRE Michel HARDELOT FRA 33,0 32 25
-

14 REYNDERS Jean-Pierre 27,0 26

LALOUX Hasnae 33,8 33 23
-

15 LECOCQ Roger HARDELOT FRA 19,5 18

LOUGUET Daniele HARDELOT FRA 23,6 22 ---
-


